
Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Form No. 

A04310 

A26252 

A06668 

A42527 

A27927 

A45210 

A43757 

A12402 

A12551 

A13189 

A05253 

A05056 

A27256 

A08869 

A25124 

A05879 

A10056 

A44297 

A04017 

A41718 

Student's Náme 

Sarita Ram Bahadur 

Gàuri Sharma Shalender Sharma 
Raj Kumar 

Vijay Singh 
Bhandari 

Jiya 
Sambhavi 

Bhandari 

Aarju Devi 

Parsl 
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Aaina Gambhir 

Harshdeep Kaur 

Rajneet Kaur 

Neha 

Janhavi Bedi 

Abhiroop Kaur 
Brar 

Hunerpreet Kaur 

Pihoo 

Maheshwari 
Priya Kumari 

Nitika 

Agsa Azeem 
Khan 

Prabhjot Kaur 
Myra Saini 

Father's Name 

Jahnvi Sharma 

Janak Singh 

Prem Kumar 

Ankur Gambhir 

Balwinder Singh 

Harbhajan Singh 

Raju Gupta 

DOB 

29-11-2003 

25-06-2005 

06-06-2004 

27-12-2003 

18-10-2005 

04-08-2004 

05-09-2005 

20-04-2004 

06-07-2005 

11-11-2004 

Pankaj Bedi 

Harpreet Singh Brar 06-02-2005 

28-08-2004 

29-05-2005 Ravipal Singh 

Rajesh Maheshwari 23-12-2005 
Ashok Kumar 04-10-2006 

Kamlesh Kumar 19-01-2006 

Azeem Khan 30-11-2004 

15-08-2003 

23-11-2005 

21-02-2006 

Percentage 

79 

79.4 

78.6 

78 

77.8 

76.6 

76 

75.4 

75 

74.2 

74.6 

73.8 

73.6 

73.2 

71 

69.8 

70.2 

69.8 

66 

65.6 

Weightage of Weightage of 
NSS 

0.79 

0 

0.74 

0 

0.7 

0 llo 

NCC 

ooo 

Total (%) 

79.79 

794 

78.6 

72 

778 

76.6 

76 

754 

75 

74.94 

74.6 

38 

73.6 

73.2 

71 

70.5 

70.2 

69.8 

66 

65.6 

Categor 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Generai 

General 

General 

Generali 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

Gurcharan Singh 
Ashish Saini 

Suresh Sharma 



21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

A47180 

A21781 

A33243 

A14935 

A39417 

A28430 

A01862 

A15555 

Anshika Negi 

Shreya Verma 

Dr. Ritu Pardhan 

Pooja 

Anjali 

Jiya Sanjeev 
Sharma 

Preeti Rohilla 

Ramneet Kaur 

Prof. Reetinder-Brar 

Vishakha 

Committee members 

Dr. Chhaya Verma 

Mrs. Ranjana Sharmae 

-Mrs. Nidhi Duggal 

Dr. Preeti Alagh -

Mrs. Annu Deharwal 

Mrs. Manpreet Kaur 
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Surender 

Shakti Parshad 

Ram Avtar 

Raman Singh Negi 15-04-2004 

Raman Verma 

Sanjeev Sharma 

Vikram Rohilla 

20-10-2001 

Satnam Singh 

24-07-2005 

03-08-2004 

28-11-2004 

05-02-2005 

08-07-2004 

20-11-2004 

65.4 

65.4 

64 

62.2 

60.2 

54 

52.8 

51.8 

0 

65.4 

65.4 

64 

62.2 

60.2 

54 

52.8 

51.8 

Principal 

General 

General 

Govt. Home Science College 
Sector-10, Chandigarh 

General 

General 

Single Girl 
Child/One Girl 

Child out of the 

onlý the Two Girl 
Children 
General 

General 

General 
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